

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3822/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in CMWP No. 6217/1995 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRAMOD JAIN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR TYAGI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prantap Kalra, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned.

List in due course.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(The matter has been listed as Item No.7 in Court No.9 as per Cause-List
dt.25.03.2008)